
        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
DAILY DEEPSTACK SERIES  

$200 BUY-IN NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

MAY 26TH – JULY 13TH AT 8 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$31.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $13.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
 
 

Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

Starting Chips:   20,000  
Level Duration: 20 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:20 p.m.) 

  
8:00 p.m.  
Play down to a winner 
If this event is running long, the tournament 
director reserves the right to suspend play 
and resume the following day. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 
1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (20 Minute Break) (Reg. ends) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 

Remove 500 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
10 3,000 2,000-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 

Break   15 Minute Break 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 

Break   15 Minute Break 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 5,000,000 2,000,000-5,000,000 
33 6,000,000 3,000,000-6,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
DAILY DEEPSTACK SERIES  

$250 BUY-IN NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

MAY 26TH – JULY 13TH AT 1 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$35 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $15 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
 
 

Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

Starting Chips:   25,000 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 8 levels (≈5:35 p.m.) 
 
1:00 p.m.  
Play down to a winner 
If this event is running long, the tournament 
director reserves the right to suspend play 
and resume the following day. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 
1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
 15 Minute Break  
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,200 600-1,200 

Remove 100 Chips (20 Minute Break) 
9 1,500 1,000-1,500 
10 2,000 1,000-2,000 
11 3,000 1,500-3,000 
12 4,000 2,000-4,000 

Remove 500 Chips (30 Minute Break) 
13 6,000 3,000-6,000 
14 8,000 4,000-8,000 
15 10,000 5,000-10,000 
16 15,000 10,000-15,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
17 20,000 10,000-20,000 
18 30,000 15,000-30,000 
19 40,000 20,000-40,000 
20 60,000 30,000-60,000 

Break   15 Minute Break 
21 80,000 40,000-80,000 
22 100,000 50,000-100,000 
23 150,000 100,000-150,000 
24 200,000 100,000-200,000 

Break   15 Minute Break 
25 300,000 150,000-300,000 
26 400,000 200,000-400,000 
27 600,000 300,000-600,000 
28 800,000 400,000-800,000 

Break  15 Minute Break 
29 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
30 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
31 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
DAILY DEEPSTACK SERIES: $400 BUY-IN NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
MAY 26TH – JULY 13TH AT 4 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 

 
$49 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $21 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 

 
 

Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

Starting Chips:   30,000 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 9 levels (≈7:35 p.m.) 

     
4:00 p.m.  
Play down to a winner 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (20 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 

Remove 500 Chips (15 Minute Break) (Reg. ends) 
10 3,000 2,000-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 

Break   15 Minute Break 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 

Break   15 Minute Break 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 5,000,000 2,000,000-5,000,000 
33 6,000,000 3,000,000-6,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
DAILY DEEPSTACK SERIES  

$250 BUY-IN HORSE 
  (LIMIT HOLD’EM; OMAHA HI-LO 8 OR BETTER, RAZZ; SEVEN CARD STUD;  

SEVEN CARD STUD HI-LO 8 OR BETTER) 
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

EVERY TUESDAY JUNE 2 - JULY 7 AT 3 PM (ONE DAY EVENTS) 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$35 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $15 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

Starting Chips:   25,000 
Level Duration: 20 min / 30 min final table 
15 min breaks after every 6 levels                

 

Late Registration: 6 levels (≈5:20 p.m.) 
3:00 p.m.  
Play down to a winner 
 

LEVEL TYPE ANTE 
BRING IN  

 SMALL BLIND 
COMPLETION 

BIG BLIND LIMITS 
1 LIMIT FLOP  - 200 400 400-800 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 400 400-800 

2 LIMIT FLOP  - 300 500 500-1,000 
 STUD GAMES 100 200 500 500-1,000 

3 LIMIT FLOP  - 300 600 600-1,200 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 600 600-1,200 

4 LIMIT FLOP  - 400 800 800-1,600 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 800 800-1,600 

5 LIMIT FLOP  - 500 1,000 1,000-2,000 
 STUD GAMES 200 300 1,000 1,000-2,000 

6 LIMIT FLOP  - 600 1,200 1,200-2,400 
 STUD GAMES 300 300 1,200 1,200-2,400 
   Race off 100 Chips 20 min break 

7 LIMIT FLOP  - 1000 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 STUD GAMES 500 500 1,500 1,500-3,000 

8 LIMIT FLOP    1,000 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 STUD GAMES 500 500 2,000 2,000-4,000 

9 LIMIT FLOP  - 1,500 2,500 2,500-5,000 
 STUD GAMES 500 1,000 2,500 2,500-5,000 

10 LIMIT FLOP  - 1,500 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 3,000 3,000-6,000 

11 LIMIT FLOP  - 2,500 5,000 5,000-10,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,500 2,000 5,000 5,000-10,000 

12 LIMIT FLOP  - 3,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
   Race off 500 Chips 20 min break 

13 LIMIT FLOP  - 4,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 

14 LIMIT FLOP  - 5,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 

15 LIMIT FLOP  - 6,000 12,000 12,000-24,000 
 STUD GAMES 3,000 3,000 12,000 12,000-24,000 

16 LIMIT FLOP  - 8,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 STUD GAMES 4,000 5,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 

17 LIMIT FLOP  - 10,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


 STUD GAMES 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
18 LIMIT FLOP  - 15,000 25,000 25,000-50,000 

 STUD GAMES 7,000 8,000 25,000 25,000-50,000 
   Race off 1,000 Chips 20 min break 

19 LIMIT FLOP  - 15,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 STUD GAMES 10,000 10,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 

20 LIMIT FLOP  - 20,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
 STUD GAMES 10,000 10,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 

21 LIMIT FLOP  - 25,000 50,000 50,000-100,000 
 STUD GAMES 15,000 20,000 50,000 50,000-100,000 

22 LIMIT FLOP  - 30,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
 STUD GAMES 15,000 20,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 

23 LIMIT FLOP  - 40,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 
 STUD GAMES 20,000 20,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 

24 LIMIT FLOP  - 50,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 
 STUD GAMES 25,000 30,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 

25 LIMIT FLOP  - 60,000 120,000 120,000-240,000 
 STUD GAMES 30,000 30,000 120,000 120,000-240,000 

26 LIMIT FLOP  - 75,000 150,000 150,000-300,000 
 STUD GAMES 40,000 50,000 150,000 150,000-300,000 

27 LIMIT FLOP  - 100,000 200,000 200,000-400,000 
 STUD GAMES 50,000 50,000 200,000 200,000-400,000 

28 LIMIT FLOP  - 125,000 250,000 250,000-500,000 
 STUD GAMES 50,000 75,000 250,000 250,000-500,000 

29 LIMIT FLOP  - 150,000 300,000 300,000-600,000 
 STUD GAMES 750,000 100,000 300,000 300,000-600,000 

30 LIMIT FLOP  - 200,000 400,000 400,000-800,000 
 STUD GAMES 100,000 100,000 400,000 400,000-800,000 

 
 



        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
DAILY DEEPSTACK SERIES  

$250 BUY-IN POT-LIMIT OMAHA  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

EVERY WEDNESDAY MAY 27TH – JULY 8TH AT 3 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$35 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $15 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

Starting Chips:   25,000 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 8 levels (≈7:30 p.m.) 
 
1:00 p.m.  
Play down to a winner 
If this event is running long, the tournament 
director reserves the right to suspend play 
and resume the following day. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100

2 100-200 200 to 700 200

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000

(15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
SENIORS DEEPSTACK NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM: $250 BUY-IN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
EVERY THURSDAY MAY 28 - JULY 9 AT 9 AM  

(1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$35 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $15 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   25,000 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 8 levels (≈1:35 p.m.) 

     
9:00 a.m.  
Play down to a winner 
If this event is running long, the tournament 
director reserves the right to suspend play 
and resume the following day. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 
1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
 15 Minute Break  
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,200 600-1,200 

Remove 100 Chips (20 Minute Break) 
9 1,500 1,000-1,500 
10 2,000 1,000-2,000 
11 3,000 1,500-3,000 
12 4,000 2,000-4,000 

Remove 500 Chips (30 Minute Break) 
13 6,000 3,000-6,000 
14 8,000 4,000-8,000 
15 10,000 5,000-10,000 
16 15,000 10,000-15,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
17 20,000 10,000-20,000 
18 30,000 15,000-30,000 
19 40,000 20,000-40,000 
20 60,000 30,000-60,000 

Break   15 Minute Break 
21 80,000 40,000-80,000 
22 100,000 50,000-100,000 
23 150,000 100,000-150,000 
24 200,000 100,000-200,000 

Break   15 Minute Break 
25 300,000 150,000-300,000 
26 400,000 200,000-400,000 
27 600,000 300,000-600,000 
28 800,000 400,000-800,000 

Break  15 Minute Break 
29 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
30 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
31 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
32 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
LADIES WARM UP TOURNAMENT  

$1,500 BUY-IN (LADIES DISCOUNT TO $150 BUY-IN)  
(UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 23RD AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$28 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $12 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

Starting Chips:   15,000 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈8:20 p.m.) 
 

     
6:00 p.m.  
Play down to a winner 
If this event is running long, the tournament 
director reserves the right to suspend play 
and resume the following day. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 
1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (20 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 

Remove 500 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 

Break   15 Minute Break 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 

Break   15 Minute Break 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf
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